RESOLUTION NUMBER 2021-07

RESOLUTION EXTENDING PROBATION FOR A POLICE DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEE

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby

extends the probation of Eric M. Rohrer, Sergeant of Patrol, for six months until August 1, 2022.

Adopted this 26th day of April, 2021.

POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION

Rongal Watson Rongal Watson (Apr 27, 2021 13:20 CDT)

Rongal Watson, President

Attest:

Kimberly McCuire Human Resources Generalist

Resolution 2021-07 - Resolution Approving the Extension of Probation for Eric Rohrer

Final Audit Report

2021-04-27

Created:	2021-04-27
By:	Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAATodbc3LnkOWYtqOKDtHNaEoN2xsEUiF4

"Resolution 2021-07 - Resolution Approving the Extension of Pr obation for Eric Rohrer" History

- Document created by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2021-04-27 - 3:25:44 PM GMT- IP address: 172.220.26.160
- Document emailed to Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) for signature 2021-04-27 - 3:26:03 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) 2021-04-27 - 6:19:36 PM GMT- IP address: 66.249.80.125
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) Signature Date: 2021-04-27 - 6:20:13 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 108.249.35.111
- Agreement completed. 2021-04-27 - 6:20:13 PM GMT